
2020-21 Fee Schedule 
Effective August 2020  

Little children, let us love, not in word or speech, but in truth and action.  1 John 3:18 NRSV                            January 2020 

 

 

APPLICATION FEE (Non-Refundable) - A one-time application fee of $75 will be charged to all 

students enrolling for the first time or returning after a year’s absence. This fee must be paid 

when the application is submitted for enrollment.   

 

RE-REGISTRATION FEE (Non-Refundable) – A re-registration fee of $50 will be charged to all 

returning students. Re-registration and open registration will take place in February of each new 

school year.  (August through May) 

 

ENROLLMENT / BOOK & MATERIALS FEE (Non-Refundable) – There will be a $250 fee charged 

annually for all students and is payable after the child has been accepted into the program and 

each year at time of re-registration. This fee will cover the cost of curriculum and materials 

needed for each student in the classroom, second half of the year supplies and a t-shirt.   

 

TUITION FEE – For your convenience, tuition is payable in monthly payments.  All fees must be 

paid on or before the first (1st) day of each month and no later than the fifth (5th) day or a late 

fee of $25.00 will be assessed.   

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Five (5) Day/Full Day Program includes care from 7am – 6pm 

*Students must be 2 by August 1st – 3/4’s must be potty-trained 

 

A surcharge of $6.00 is added for ANY child picked up between 6:00pm and 6:15pm  

and will double every 15 minutes thereafter.  

 
 

 

**SUMMER SESSION – WFCP will offer a Summer Session for June & July.  Information will be 

posted on our website and available from our office in early April. 
 

Five (5) Full Days Monthly Payments 

*2-Year-Old $835 

3-Year-Old $800 

4-Year-Old $760 


